
Tablice rejestracyjne

trudny

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. DOL

A - Olsztyn

B - Oleśnica

C - Olesno

2. OOL

A - Olesno

B - Oleśnica

C - Olsztyn

3. KOL

A - Oleśnica

B - Oława

C - Olkusz

4. PSZ

A - Szczecinek

B - Szamotuły

C - Szydłowiec

5. KDA

A - Dąbrowa Tarnowska

B - Dąbrowa Górnicza

C - Darłowo

6. PWR

A - Września

B - Wronki

C - Wrocław
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7. LWL

A - Wołów

B - Włodawa

C - Włocławek

8. PRA

A - Radomsko

B - Rawicz

C - Rawa Mazowiecka

9. RJS

A - Jasło

B - Jarosław

C - Jasień

10. DLU

A - Lublin

B - Lubin

C - Lubartów

11. FZA

A - Żary

B - Zambrów

C - Zawiercie
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Tablice rejestracyjne

trudny

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. B

2. A

3. C

4. B

5. A

6. A

7. B

8. B

9. A

10. B

11. A
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